Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

0sS

(O]

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

56014

15859

19202

29421

20285

32818

113634

109451

78460

121329

116518

366897

187227

35523

58758

18679

19202

29692

20285

32818

113634

109451

95105

121329

116518

366897

187227

35523



National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(O]

(O]

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(O]

(O]

(0N

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

17724

37611

91696

10028

12203

15128

42758

62170

69944

155080

187047

20082

441578

26843

18322

40443

91696

10174

12203

15128

46600

62170

81980

155080

187047

20082

441578

27236



National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0sS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

668067

30157

38704

43798

128015

116674

138822

140760

61583

91203

289021

964969

668067

30786

40227

43800

128015

139836

138822

140760

61583

105290

289021

964969



National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

National Institute
of Technology
Delhi

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

VLSI Design and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

VLSI Design and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

VLSI Design and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

VLSI Design and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

VLSI Design and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

VLSI Design and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

32167

37296

108532

32640

40710

54974

133993

16973

109629

32167

38535

108532

33347

40710

54974

133993

16973

109629

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

| 9
E - Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Pracess

=

A i

9 Digital India
( Power To Empower


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

