

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
---------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------	--

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56014	58758
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15859	18679
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19202	19202
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29421	29692
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20285	20285
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32818	32818
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	113634	113634
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	109451	109451
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78460	95105
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	121329	121329
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	116518	116518
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	366897	366897
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	187227	187227
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35523	35523

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17724	18322
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37611	40443
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	91696	91696
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10028	10174
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12203	12203
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15128	15128
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42758	46600
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62170	62170
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	69944	81980
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	155080	155080
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	187047	187047
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20082	20082
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	441578	441578
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26843	27236

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	668067	668067
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30157	30786
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38704	40227
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	43798	43800
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	128015	128015
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	116674	139836
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	138822	138822
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	140760	140760
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61583	61583
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	91203	105290
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	289021	289021
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	964969	964969

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32167	32167
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37296	38535
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	108532	108532
National Institute of Technology Delhi	VLSI Design and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32640	33347
National Institute of Technology Delhi	VLSI Design and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40710	40710
National Institute of Technology Delhi	VLSI Design and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54974	54974
National Institute of Technology Delhi	VLSI Design and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	133993	133993
National Institute of Technology Delhi	VLSI Design and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16973	16973
National Institute of Technology Delhi	VLSI Design and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	109629	109629

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





